
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Dayton 284 283 292 859 +7
2  Oakland  283 293 295 871 +19
3  Fort Wayne 298 288 288 874 +22
4  Stetson  292 288 297 877 +25
5  Robert Morris - PA 291 293 297 881 +29
6  Northern Kentucky  295 295 296 886 +34
T7  Green Bay 293 300 298 891 +39
T7  St. Francis - PA 299 297 295 891 +39
9  Wright State  299 291 303 893 +41
10  Youngstown State  305 291 300 896 +44
11  Tennessee State U. 296 295 308 899 +47
12  Evansville 304 298 302 904 +52
13  Loyola U.- Chicago 296 310 301 907 +55
14  Northern Kentucky (B) 308 305 306 919 +67
15  Morehead State Univ 305 306 315 926 +74
16  Savannah State University 312 314 305 931 +79
17  Chicago State University 342 363 366 1071 +219

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Joe Duchateau  Green Bay 73  70  70  213  E 
T1    Devin Jenkins  Fort Wayne 71  69  73  213  E 
T1    Phillip Johnson  Dayton 73  73  67  213  E 
4    Nick Paxson  Dayton 70  69  75  214  +1 
5    Tate Smith  Stetson  66  75  74  215  +2 
T6    Tyler Dierwechter  Stetson  74  71  71  216  +3 
T6    Jermey Fultz  Tennessee State U. 72  73  71  216  +3 
T8    Connor Jones  Oakland  69  74  74  217  +4 
T8    Brendan Keating  Dayton 68  75  74  217  +4 
T8    Brandon Mihalo  St. Francis - PA 71  74  72  217  +4 
T8    Jacob Poore  Northern Kentucky  73  70  74  217  +4 
T12    Corey Dulle  Northern Kentucky  73  73  73  219  +6 
T12    Daniel Franco Saad  Robert Morris - PA 74  72  73  219  +6 
T12    Jacob Johnson  Oakland  73  73  73  219  +6 
T12    Jason McQuown  Youngstown State  75  74  70  219  +6 
T12    Marc Norton  Oakland  68  71  80  219  +6 
T12    Zach Schroeder  Fort Wayne 73  76  70  219  +6 
T18    Max Palmer  Robert Morris - PA 70  77  73  220  +7 
T18    Chris Rossi  Wright State  74  71  75  220  +7 
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1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Dayton 284  283  292       859  +7 
1  2  2   Oakland  283  293  295       871  +19 
9  5  3   Fort Wayne 298  288  288       874  +22 
4  3  4   Stetson  292  288  297       877  +25 
3  4  5   Robert Morris - PA 291  293  297       881  +29 
6  T6  6   Northern Kentucky  295  295  296       886  +34 
5  9  T7   Green Bay 293  300  298       891  +39 

T10  T10  T7   St. Francis - PA 299  297  295       891  +39 
T10  T6  9   Wright State  299  291  303       893  +41 
T13  T10  10   Youngstown State  305  291  300       896  +44 
T7  8  11   Tennessee State U. 296  295  308       899  +47 
12  12  12   Evansville 304  298  302       904  +52 
T7  13  13   Loyola U.- Chicago 296  310  301       907  +55 
15  15  14   Northern Kentucky (B) 308  305  306       919  +67 

T13  14  15   Morehead State Univ 305  306  315       926  +74 
16  16  16   Savannah State University 312  314  305       931  +79 
17  17  17   Chicago State University 342  363  366       1071  +219 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 T1   Joe Duchateau  Green Bay  73   70  70       213  E   
3 T1   Devin Jenkins  Fort Wayne  71   69  73       213  E   

T15 T1   Phillip Johnson  Dayton  73   73  67       213  E   
T1 4   Nick Paxson  Dayton  70   69  75       214  +1   
4 5   Tate Smith  Stetson  66   75  74       215  +2   

T10 T6   Tyler Dierwechter  Stetson  74   71  71       216  +3   
T10 T6   Jermey Fultz  Tennessee State U.  72   73  71       216  +3   
T5 T8   Jacob Poore  Northern Kentucky  73   70  74       217  +4   
T5 T8   Connor Jones  Oakland  69   74  74       217  +4   
T5 T8   Brendan Keating  Dayton  68   75  74       217  +4   
T10 T8   Brandon Mihalo  St. Francis - PA  71   74  72       217  +4   
T15 T12   Jacob Johnson  Oakland  73   73  73       219  +6   
T15 T12   Corey Dulle  Northern Kentucky  73   73  73       219  +6   
T27 T12   Zach Schroeder  Fort Wayne  73   76  70       219  +6   
T15 T12   Daniel Franco Saad  Robert Morris - PA  74   72  73       219  +6   
T1 T12   Marc Norton  Oakland  68   71  80       219  +6   
T27 T12   Jason McQuown  Youngstown State  75   74  70       219  +6   
T27 T18   Dominic Stevens  St. Francis - PA  76   73  71       220  +7   
T10 T18   Chris Rossi  Wright State  74   71  75       220  +7   
T22 T18   Max Palmer  Robert Morris - PA  70   77  73       220  +7   
T25 T21   George Kneiser  Green Bay  69   79  73       221  +8   
T10 T21   Thomas DeMarco  Morehead State Univ  71   74  76       221  +8   
T15 T23   Drew Owens  Tennessee State U.  73   73  76       222  +9   
T15 T23   Caleb Wolters  Dayton  73   73  76       222  +9   
T38 T23   Steven Sveda  Youngstown State  79   71  72       222  +9   
T22 T23   Mike McMorrow  Robert Morris - PA  73   74  75       222  +9   
T27 T23   Tyler Gray  Evansville  77   72  73       222  +9   
T15 T23   Keegan Bronnenberg  Fort Wayne  73   73  76       222  +9   
T27 T23   Chris Handy  Oakland  73   76  73       222  +9   
T27 T30   Christopher Williard  Stetson  80   69  74       223  +10   
T25 T30   Sam Meek *  Wright State  72   76  75       223  +10   
T38 T32   Jake Kneen  Oakland  75   75  75       225  +12   
T38 T32   Jackson Frame  Northern Kentucky (B)  78   72  75       225  +12   
T27 T32   Austin Sipe  Wright State  73   76  76       225  +12   
T60 T32   Jacob Brinker  Northern Kentucky  72   81  72       225  +12   
T60 T32   David Watterson  Fort Wayne  83   70  72       225  +12   
T55 T32   Nick Wilkins *  Morehead State Univ  81   71  73       225  +12   
9 T32   Tripp French  Dayton  76   68  81       225  +12   

T22 T32   Bryce Gorrell  Robert Morris - PA  76   71  78       225  +12   
T27 T32   Zach Adams  Northern Kentucky (B)  76   73  76       225  +12   
T27 T32   Mitch Lehigh  Wright State  76   73  76       225  +12   
T38 T32   Zach Hoskins  Loyola U.- Chicago  73   77  75       225  +12   
T48 T43   Benjamin Morgret  St. Francis - PA  76   75  75       226  +13   
T38 T43   Ryan Wenzler  Wright State  79   71  76       226  +13   

T38 T43   Grant Schumaker  Robert Morris - PA  74   76  76       226  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T71 T46   Wilson Pahud  Evansville  75   80  72       227  +14   
T48 T46   Jimmy Albright  Green Bay  75   76  76       227  +14   
T60 T46   Orion Yamat  Loyola U.- Chicago  76   77  74       227  +14   
T55 T46   Austin Schoonmaker *  Wright State  75   77  75       227  +14   
T60 T50   Nick Bonema  Loyola U.- Chicago  76   77  75       228  +15   
T38 T50   Baylor Payne  Stetson  77   73  78       228  +15   
T48 T50   Garret Buckley  Loyola U.- Chicago  71   80  77       228  +15   
T48 T50   Austin Renz  St. Francis - PA  76   75  77       228  +15   
T48 T54   Blake Cartwright  Morehead State Univ  75   76  78       229  +16   
T55 T54   Thomas Lydic  Youngstown State  76   76  77       229  +16   
T68 T54   Zach Otto  Savannah State University  72   82  75       229  +16   
T38 T57   Joshua Keating *  Fort Wayne  74   76  80       230  +17   
T60 T57   Matt Wetherill  Northern Kentucky  77   76  77       230  +17   
T38 T57   Cooper Collins  Morehead State Univ  73   77  80       230  +17   
T78 T57   Cody White  Fort Wayne  81   76  73       230  +17   
T75 T61   Blake Hale *  Wright State  80   76  75       231  +18   
T27 T61   Dominic Carano  Youngstown State  75   74  82       231  +18   
T55 T61   Zac Turi *  Evansville  76   76  79       231  +18   
83 T61   Adam Walden  Savannah State University  80   78  73       231  +18   

T71 T61   Ryan Flick *  Dayton  78   77  76       231  +18   
T27 T66   Rosario Falzone  Tennessee State U.  74   75  83       232  +19   
T60 T66   Ryan Reinke  Green Bay  76   77  79       232  +19   
T60 T66   Brady Sarauer  Green Bay  76   77  79       232  +19   
T55 T69   Justin Hallapy  Youngstown State  80   72  81       233  +20   
T71 T69   Austin Carmack *  Evansville  76   79  78       233  +20   
T48 T69   Todd McGill  Tennessee State U.  77   74  82       233  +20   
T48 T72   Jake Gilkison *  Dayton  73   78  83       234  +21   
T75 T72   Logan Gamm  Northern Kentucky  80   76  78       234  +21   
T68 T72   Cameron Boomer  Chicago State University  79   75  80       234  +21   
T71 T72   Cameron Weyer  Evansville  84   71  79       234  +21   
T78 T76   Justin LaFrance  Loyola U.- Chicago  78   79  78       235  +22   
T68 T76   Matt Mcculloch *  Oakland  79   75  81       235  +22   
T84 T76   Alec Velasco  Wright State  76   83  76       235  +22   
T88 T76   Jaden Thiemann  Savannah State University  82   78  75       235  +22   
T60 T76   Jake Ludwick  Stetson  75   78  82       235  +22   
T78 T76   Noah Reese  Evansville  79   78  78       235  +22   
T75 T82   Spencer Turner *  Stetson  76   80  81       237  +24   
T78 T82   Landon Osborne  Northern Kentucky (B)  74   83  80       237  +24   
T78 T82   Jacob Jackson  Northern Kentucky (B)  80   77  80       237  +24   
T38 85   Matthew Ladd  Evansville  73   77  88       238  +25   
93 T86   Byron Speech  Northern Kentucky (B)  81   83  75       239  +26   

T84 T86   Ethan Sawyer *  Robert Morris - PA  83   76  80       239  +26   

T84 88   Evan Standohar *  Youngstown State  79   80  82       241  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T89   Cody Kellam *  Morehead State Univ  81   79  82       242  +29   
T88 T89   Austin Dobrescu  Chicago State University  78   82  82       242  +29   
T84 91   Kurtis Straw  St. Francis - PA  81   78  84       243  +30   
T94 92   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  86   79  81       246  +33   
T94 93   Cole Madison  Savannah State University  78   87  82       247  +34   
T97 94   Sam Gatlin  Tennessee State U.  86   83  79       248  +35   
T88 95   Ben Clarke  Savannah State University  84   76  89       249  +36   
T97 96   Tyler Hillyer  Morehead State Univ  87   82  83       252  +39   
92 97   Jeff Stemper *  Green Bay  82   81  90       253  +40   

T94 98   Miles Bailey  Chicago State University  78   87  91       256  +43   
99 99   Brad Moore  Chicago State University  107   119  113       339  +126   

100 100   Justin Wyant  Chicago State University  113   120  116       349  +136   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NKU Fall Collegiate Classic
Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH
Men's NKU Fall Classic 
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26 



NKU Fall Collegiate Classic
Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH
Men's NKU Fall Classic 
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Dayton 284 283 292 859

T1 Phillip Johnson (4) 73 73 67 213

4 Nick Paxson (2) 70 69 75 214

T8 Brendan Keating (5) 68 75 74 217

T23 Caleb Wolters (1) 73 73 76 222

T32 Tripp French (3) 76 68 81 225

2 Oakland 283 293 295 871

T8 Connor Jones (3) 69 74 74 217

T12 Marc Norton (2) 68 71 80 219

T12 Jacob Johnson (4) 73 73 73 219

T23 Chris Handy (5) 73 76 73 222

T32 Jake Kneen (1) 75 75 75 225

3 Fort Wayne 298 288 288 874

T1 Devin Jenkins (2) 71 69 73 213

T12 Zach Schroeder (3) 73 76 70 219

T23 Keegan Bronnenberg (1) 73 73 76 222

T32 David Watterson (4) 83 70 72 225

T57 Cody White (5) 81 76 73 230

4 Stetson 292 288 297 877

5 Tate Smith (1) 66 75 74 215

T6 Tyler Dierwechter (2) 74 71 71 216

T30 Christopher Williard (3) 80 69 74 223

T50 Baylor Payne (5) 77 73 78 228

T76 Jake Ludwick (4) 75 78 82 235

5 Robert Morris - PA 291 293 297 881

T12 Daniel Franco Saad (5) 74 72 73 219

T18 Max Palmer (1) 70 77 73 220

T23 Mike McMorrow (3) 73 74 75 222

T32 Bryce Gorrell (4) 76 71 78 225

T43 Grant Schumaker (2) 74 76 76 226

6 Northern Kentucky 295 295 296 886

T8 Jacob Poore (2) 73 70 74 217

T12 Corey Dulle (5) 73 73 73 219

T32 Jacob Brinker (3) 72 81 72 225

T57 Matt Wetherill (1) 77 76 77 230

T72 Logan Gamm (4) 80 76 78 234

T7 Green Bay 293 300 298 891

T1 Joe Duchateau (1) 73 70 70 213

T21 George Kneiser (4) 69 79 73 221

T46 Jimmy Albright (3) 75 76 76 227

T66 Ryan Reinke (2) 76 77 79 232

T66 Brady Sarauer (5) 76 77 79 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 St. Francis - PA 299 297 295 891

T8 Brandon Mihalo (1) 71 74 72 217

T18 Dominic Stevens (5) 76 73 71 220

T43 Benjamin Morgret (4) 76 75 75 226

T50 Austin Renz (2) 76 75 77 228

91 Kurtis Straw (3) 81 78 84 243

9 Wright State 299 291 303 893

T18 Chris Rossi (3) 74 71 75 220

T32 Austin Sipe (2) 73 76 76 225

T32 Mitch Lehigh (4) 76 73 76 225

T43 Ryan Wenzler (1) 79 71 76 226

T76 Alec Velasco (5) 76 83 76 235

10 Youngstown State 305 291 300 896

T12 Jason McQuown (1) 75 74 70 219

T23 Steven Sveda (3) 79 71 72 222

T54 Thomas Lydic (4) 76 76 77 229

T61 Dominic Carano (2) 75 74 82 231

T69 Justin Hallapy (5) 80 72 81 233

11 Tennessee State U. 296 295 308 899

T6 Jermey Fultz (3) 72 73 71 216

T23 Drew Owens (2) 73 73 76 222

T66 Rosario Falzone (1) 74 75 83 232

T69 Todd McGill (4) 77 74 82 233

94 Sam Gatlin (5) 86 83 79 248

12 Evansville 304 298 302 904

T23 Tyler Gray (1) 77 72 73 222

T46 Wilson Pahud (2) 75 80 72 227

T72 Cameron Weyer (5) 84 71 79 234

T76 Noah Reese (4) 79 78 78 235

85 Matthew Ladd (3) 73 77 88 238

13 Loyola U.- Chicago 296 310 301 907

T32 Zach Hoskins (4) 73 77 75 225

T46 Orion Yamat (5) 76 77 74 227

T50 Nick Bonema (1) 76 77 75 228

T50 Garret Buckley (2) 71 80 77 228

T76 Justin LaFrance (3) 78 79 78 235

14 Northern Kentucky 308 305 306 919

T32 Jackson Frame (2) 78 72 75 225

T32 Zach Adams (3) 76 73 76 225

T82 Jacob Jackson (1) 80 77 80 237

T82 Landon Osborne (4) 74 83 80 237

T86 Byron Speech (5) 81 83 75 239

15 Morehead State Univ 305 306 315 926

T21 Thomas DeMarco (1) 71 74 76 221

T54 Blake Cartwright (4) 75 76 78 229

T57 Cooper Collins (2) 73 77 80 230

92 Ryan Gillum (3) 86 79 81 246

96 Tyler Hillyer (5) 87 82 83 252

16 Savannah State University 312 314 305 931

T54 Zach Otto (2) 72 82 75 229

T61 Adam Walden (1) 80 78 73 231

T76 Jaden Thiemann (4) 82 78 75 235

93 Cole Madison (3) 78 87 82 247

95 Ben Clarke (5) 84 76 89 249
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Chicago State University 342 363 366 1071

T72 Cameron Boomer (3) 79 75 80 234

T89 Austin Dobrescu (2) 78 82 82 242

98 Miles Bailey (1) 78 87 91 256

99 Brad Moore (5) 107 119 113 339

100 Justin Wyant (4) 113 120 116 349
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T30 Sam Meek (Wright State ) 72 76 75 223

T32 Nick Wilkins (Morehead State Univ) 81 71 73 225

T46 Austin Schoonmaker (Wright State ) 75 77 75 227

T57 Joshua Keating (Fort Wayne) 74 76 80 230

T61 Ryan Flick (Dayton) 78 77 76 231

T61 Blake Hale (Wright State ) 80 76 75 231

T61 Zac Turi (Evansville) 76 76 79 231

T69 Austin Carmack (Evansville) 76 79 78 233

T72 Jake Gilkison (Dayton) 73 78 83 234

T76 Matt Mcculloch (Oakland ) 79 75 81 235

T82 Spencer Turner (Stetson ) 76 80 81 237

T86 Ethan Sawyer (Robert Morris - PA) 83 76 80 239

88 Evan Standohar (Youngstown State ) 79 80 82 241

T89 Cody Kellam (Morehead State Univ) 81 79 82 242

97 Jeff Stemper (Green Bay) 82 81 90 253
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Jenkins Fort Wayne 2.83 -2 
J. Fultz Tenn. St. 2.83 -2 
N. Paxson Dayton 2.92 -1 
T. Dierwechter Stetson 3.00 E 
M. Norton Oakland 3.00 E 
Z. Schroeder Fort Wayne 3.08 +1 
T. DeMarco Morehead 3.08 +1 
T. Lydic Y'stown St 3.08 +1 
D. Watterson Fort Wayne 3.08 +1 
G. Schumaker RMU-PA 3.08 +1 
P. Johnson Dayton 3.08 +1 
B. Mihalo St Fran PA 3.08 +1 
R. Falzone Tenn. St. 3.08 +1 
C. Rossi Wright St. 3.08 +1 
M. Ladd Evansville 3.08 +1 
C. Williard Stetson 3.08 +1 
M. Palmer RMU-PA 3.17 +2 
B. Hale Wright St. 3.17 +2 
B. Gorrell RMU-PA 3.17 +2 
M. Lehigh Wright St. 3.17 +2 
B. Morgret St Fran PA 3.17 +2 
M. Mcculloch Oakland 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Jones Oakland 3.97 -1 
T. Dierwechter Stetson 4.03 +1 
J. Duchateau Green Bay 4.03 +1 
B. Keating Dayton 4.03 +1 
P. Johnson Dayton 4.03 +1 
C. Dulle N.Kentucky 4.06 +2 
G. Kneiser Green Bay 4.06 +2 
D. Owens Tenn. St. 4.06 +2 
D. Stevens St Fran PA 4.09 +3 
D. Jenkins Fort Wayne 4.09 +3 
T. Smith Stetson 4.09 +3 
J. McQuown Y'stown St 4.12 +4 
J. Fultz Tenn. St. 4.12 +4 
B. Mihalo St Fran PA 4.12 +4 
J. Johnson Oakland 4.12 +4 
C. Handy Oakland 4.12 +4 
C. Williard Stetson 4.12 +4 
M. Palmer RMU-PA 4.15 +5 
N. Bonema Loyola-Chi 4.15 +5 
N. Paxson Dayton 4.15 +5 
S. Meek Wright St. 4.15 +5 
J. Frame N.Kentucky (B) 4.15 +5 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Stevens St Fran PA 4.56 -4 
J. Johnson Oakland 4.56 -4 
T. Gray Evansville 4.56 -4 
D. Franco Saad RMU-PA 4.56 -4 
J. Poore N.Kentucky 4.56 -4 
T. Smith Stetson 4.67 -3 
A. Walden SavSt 4.67 -3 
T. French Dayton 4.67 -3 
C. Dulle N.Kentucky 4.67 -3 
J. Duchateau Green Bay 4.67 -3 
N. Paxson Dayton 4.67 -3 
M. McMorrow RMU-PA 4.78 -2 
P. Johnson Dayton 4.78 -2 
E. Standohar Y'stown St 4.78 -2 
J. McQuown Y'stown St 4.78 -2 
A. Renz St Fran PA 4.78 -2 
Z. Schroeder Fort Wayne 4.78 -2 
K. Straw St Fran PA 4.78 -2 
Z. Hoskins Loyola-Chi 4.78 -2 
K. Bronnenberg Fort Wayne 4.78 -2 
G. Kneiser Green Bay 4.78 -2 
Z. Adams N.Kentucky (B) 4.89 -1 

Eagles 
G. Schumaker RMU-PA 1
W. Pahud Evansville 1
G. Kneiser Green Bay 1
C. Madison SavSt 1

Birdies 
P. Johnson Dayton 11
J. Fultz Tenn. St. 11
T. DeMarco Morehead 11
D. Stevens St Fran PA 11
B. Gorrell RMU-PA 11
T. Smith Stetson 10
R. Falzone Tenn. St. 9
A. Renz St Fran PA 9
J. McQuown Y'stown St 9
J. Duchateau Green Bay 9
N. Paxson Dayton 9
A. Sipe Wright St. 9
C. Dulle N.Kentucky 9
C. Williard Stetson 9
Z. Hoskins Loyola-Chi 8
C. Handy Oakland 8
D. Watterson Fort Wayne 8
J. Frame N.Kentucky (B) 8
S. Meek Wright St. 8
B. Mihalo St Fran PA 8
J. Hallapy Y'stown St 8
A. Walden SavSt 8

Pars 
D. Jenkins Fort Wayne 41
B. Keating Dayton 39
J. Albright Green Bay 39
S. Sveda Y'stown St 39
A. Velasco Wright St. 39
Z. Schroeder Fort Wayne 38
M. Palmer RMU-PA 38
N. Paxson Dayton 38
J. Duchateau Green Bay 38
J. Brinker N.Kentucky 37
M. McMorrow RMU-PA 37
T. Dierwechter Stetson 37
J. Poore N.Kentucky 37
M. Lehigh Wright St. 37
C. White Fort Wayne 36
E. Sawyer RMU-PA 36
M. Norton Oakland 36
C. Collins Morehead 36
B. Mihalo St Fran PA 36
B. Cartwright Morehead 36
N. Wilkins Morehead 36
R. Wenzler Wright St. 36
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NKU Fall Collegiate Classic
Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH
Men's NKU Fall Classic 
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26 


